
Shows Results By Earnings

Montana CHA

All Riders#1 Millers Horse Palace Fall Spectacular
Millers Horse Palace Billings, MT 12/18/201709/29/2017Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Cats Smart Ricochet Ronald Wheeler 75 $605.04Mike Giannini

One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 74 $403.36Mike Giannini

Scat Cats Russ & Jill Miller 73.5 $0.00Russ Miller

Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 73 $0.00Tim Stryker

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 70 $0.00Will Nuttall

Chex Out My Boomers Ellie Rome 60 $0.00Karla Camp

Smart Litl Blue Cat Theodore Coursen 0 $0.00Todd Banner

Class Total $1008.40Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 75 $605.76James Bower

Hallo Kitty John & Dorothy Seymour 74 $454.32Dorothy Seymour

Pepto Hickory Doc Cindy & Brandon Garoutte 73 $302.88Cindy Garoutte

Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 72 $75.72Nancy LaCounte

Peptos Pocket Pistol Joani Mink 72 $75.72Joani Mink

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-Keele 71.5 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Minks Lil Pepto Rankin Enterprises 71 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Boonsmate Jim & Michelle Van Dyke 71 $0.00Michelle Van Dyke

Rey Too Stylish Sandra Brown 67 $0.00Sandra Brown

Royal Rey Dual Autumn Rohlk 66 $0.00Autumn Rohlk

Chex Out My Boomers Ellie Rome 64 $0.00Ellie Rome

DMAC Peptosnap Darrell Lee 60 $0.00Darrell Lee

Class Total $1514.40Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Tassa Smart Rey II Pamela & George xShaeffer 74 $616.64Scott Amos

Shez Metallic Karen Fellerhoff 73 $432.96Will Nuttall

Cat Tricks Karen Fellerhoff 71 $262.40Renea Williams

Plastic Spoon Connie Taverna 64 $0.00Karla Camp

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 0 $0.00Brian Anderson

Millie Highlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 0 $0.00Jeremy Young

Catnaps  RJ Chambers 0 $0.00Russ Miller

Evangelena Joette Brown 0 $0.00Karla Camp

Star Rey Leno Robert Borick 0 $0.00Anna Snyder

One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Class Total $1312.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Candy Girl (u) Kathy Reiser Foote 72 $544.32Kathy Foote

Spoonful of Rey Scott Thorne 71 $362.88Scott Thorne

Codie Merada Bower Trading Inc 69 $0.00James Bower

Peptos Pocket Pistol Joani Mink 68 $0.00Joani Mink

Date With TR John & Dorothy Seymour 64 $0.00John Seymour

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 0 $0.00Gayle Weber

Class Total $907.20Total Class Entries
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open Derby
Betz John Bostedt 73 $664.20Russ Miller

Reys Copper Cat Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 72.5 $466.36Jeremy Young

Fancy Lil One Time Bob Riding 72 $282.64Mike Giannini

Sues Smart Kitty Frank & Belinda Vandersloot 71.5 $0.00Brian Anderson

Play Like A Kitten Ronald Wheeler 71 $0.00Mike Giannini

Shez Spotless Cody Lee 69 $0.00Russ Miller

Charlottes Rey Tanya Dvarishkis 65 $0.00Travis Young

The Metallic Ruby HE Reins Quarter Horses Inc 60 $0.00Scott Amos

TCR Thats A Rap Doc Trout Creek Ranch 60 $0.00Will Nuttall

Special And Smart Bob & Kate Ballew Partnership 0 $0.00Justin Johnson

That Sly Starlight Twin Sugars LLC 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Class Total $1413.20Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Catchn Some Reys Joani Mink 72 $259.44Joani Mink

Moonshine Crescent Katie Feris 66 $182.16Katie Feris

PRF Zacks Passion Lori Crowell 65 $110.40Lori Crowell

Footprints By Gypsy Leah Slattery 64 $0.00Leah Slattery

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 63 $0.00Sarah Bauer

Cornrey Twitty Jerry  Rankin 0 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 0 $0.00Alison Clair Anderson

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 0 $0.00Margarita Church

Class Total $552.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Ferrarey Barlow Livestock 73 $386.40Duce Barlow

Cornrey Twitty Jerry  Rankin 72 $289.80Jerry Rankin

PRF Zacks Passion Lori Crowell 71 $193.20Lori Crowell

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 70 $96.60Margarita Church

Catty La Belle Crystal White 69 $0.00Crystal White

Southpaw Merada Tessa Bromiley 68 $0.00Tessa Bromiley

Belly Pepper Patrick Broda 68 $0.00Patrick Broda

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 66 $0.00Sarah Bauer

Jfr Ajazdupplaygun Tami Allen 65 $0.00Tami Allen

Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 64 $0.00Marcia Cantrell

Plastic Spoon Connie Taverna 64 $0.00Connie Taverna

Justa Smart Lil Boss Joel & Esther Peterson 60 $0.00Esther Peterson

Evangelena Joette Brown 60 $0.00Joette Brown

Royal Rey Dual Autumn Rohlk 0 $0.00Autumn Rohlk

Class Total $966.00Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
RW Contessa Ronald Wheeler 75 $646.24Mike Giannini

Hott On Your Heels Sherie Goppert-Keele 74 $484.68Will Nuttall

Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 73 $323.12Mike Giannini

Pinkys Cat Bambi Gress 72.5 $161.56Brian Anderson

Delights John Bostedt 72 $0.00Russ Miller

Smart Litl Blue Cat Theodore Coursen 71 $0.00Todd Banner

Stylin Short Catt Beverly Hall 70 $0.00Travis Young

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 65 $0.00Justin Johnson

Ahairwild Kent Blough 60 $0.00Gordon Bray
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Semi Sweet Acre Double Down Horse Ranch L 60 $0.00Westin Sampson

Panolas Spot Karen Fellerhoff 60 $0.00Renea Williams

Shootn At The Moon Ellie Rome 0 $0.00Karla Camp

The Metallic Ruby HE Reins Quarter Horses Inc 0 $0.00Jeremy Young

Class Total $1615.60Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Ferrarey Barlow Livestock 75 $646.24Glenn Barlow

Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 74 $484.68Shaun Strickland

Taquitas Boon Star Hayden & Jann Heaphy 73.5 $323.12Hayden Heaphy Jr

Royal Quixote Kat Cindy Brandon Garoutte 73 $161.56Cindy Garoutte

Charlottes Rey Tanya Dvarishkis 72 $0.00Tanya Dvarishkis

Shez Spotless Cody Lee 72 $0.00Cody Lee

Date With TR John & Dorothy Seymour 71 $0.00John Seymour

Codie Merada Bower Trading Inc 70 $0.00James Bower

Shootn At The Moon Ellie Rome 69 $0.00Ellie Rome

Pinkys Cat Bambi Gress 67 $0.00Bambi Gress

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy 60 $0.00Billie Jo Norsworthy

Hott On Your Heels Sherie Goppert-Keele 60 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Moonshine Crescent Katie Feris 60 $0.00Katie Feris

Class Total $1615.60Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 72 $331.20Alison Clair Anderson

TCR Doctor Playgun Trout Creek Ranch 71 $248.40Lindsey Wilson

SDP Hot Cat Darrell Lee 70 $165.60Jessica Harman

One Gone Cat Patrick Broda 66 $82.80Patrick Broda

Nurse Stylish Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 65 $0.00Roy Oliver

Call Me Peptolena Todd Fisher 64 $0.00Westin Sampson

Oh Brother Boon Esther Peterson 63 $0.00Joel Peterson

Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 62 $0.00Shaun Strickland

Southpaw Merada Tessa Bromiley 60 $0.00Tessa Bromiley

Bluish Cody Lee 60 $0.00Ashley Sherman

Reys Highlight Robert Borick 60 $0.00Anna Snyder

Playdoxs Livie Johnathon Lipps 60 $0.00Wes Bray

Class Total $828.00Total Class Entries
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